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Nom et prénoms

BENGRINE FATIMA

ZOHRA

LAKHDARI

ABDERRAHMANE

LAYATI ABDERRAHMANE

SOUIER IMANE

YLES MOHAMMED

CHIHEB EDDINE

MEF^AHI IMENE HAYAT

EDDINE

SEBBAGH NOUR EL

HOUDA

BOUTCHICHE ASMA

Matricule Moy

201537021083) 13.46
!

12130610617JJ0.18

13060030036 12.20

201537026777 12.67

20127011643

201537017618

13060030134

17002-S-ll

KALFAT IMANE 14060030039

DJALIL BOUBEKEUR 121306002916

BENCHERIF ABDELKARIM

12 BENRAOUANE KHALIL

13 BOUBEKEUR HANAA

14 MAHAMMEDI MOUSTAFA

15 MIMOUN FAYZA

201437017403

20125083200

20117013005

20088067965

20117020472

9.87

10.38

Cred

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

15.00

30.00
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8.83 10.00

4.43 10.00

9.17 10.00
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12.84

12.82
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11.70

9.63
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1.57

Cred
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30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

12.00

30.00
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10.00
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3° Sem

Moy Cred
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£ CredT Dec. jury

60.00 ! Admis/Session 1

60.00

60.00,

60.00

Admis/Session 1

Admis/Session 1

Admis/Session 1

45.00 Admis/Dettes

42.00

40.00

20.00

Ajourné

Ajourné

Ajourné

20.00 [Ajourné

4.00 'Ajourné

0.00 Ajourné

0.00 [Ajourné
1

0.00 Ajourné

0.00 Ajourné

0.00 Ajourné

15 sur 15 étudiants, soit un taux de 100.00%
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